2024 | Luke Mitchell
2022 |Peter Kovess
2020 |Not Played

2018 |Matt Rennie
2016 |Jim Chahoud
2014 |Ben Warren
2012 |Peter Doran
2010 |Paul Black

2008 |Elias Moussa
2006 |Alex Franes
2004 | Peter Nikolaidis Jnr
2002 |Jim Chahoud
2000 |Phil Goad

1998 |Dominic Spano
1996 |Malcolm Kellett
1994 | Glenn Baker
1992 |Robert Paice
1990 |Marcus Jarram
1988 |Karney Herewini
1986 | Nick Savino
1984 |Joe Curry

1982 |Rick Eldridge
1980 |Alan Newlands
1978 | Peter Boccabella
1976

1974

2024

Dan Doyle 61
Mal Owen 59
Simon Eicher 58
Glenn Baker 62
2023

Ed Gamble 66
Ben Lane 61
Larry McColl

Luis Castro

Medal of Medallists

2023
2021
2019
2017
2015
2013
2011
2009
2007
2005
2003
2001
1999
1997
1995
1993
1991
1989
1987
1985
1983
1981
1979
1977
1975
1973

Dan Sibley

Not Played
Clive Enos
Craig Matthews
Troy Bleazby
David Barker
Dean Dwoschak
Jim Chahoud
Ron Pratt

Troy Bleazby
Jim Chahoud
Richard Tewhare
Dominic Spano
Brett Smart
John Zwiers
Chris Secoulidis
Theo Karseras
Angelo Pittorino
Mondie Dicarlantonio
Joe Curry
Angelo Pittorino
W. Crawford

Richard Langton
Frank Andrighetto
Alan Ingram

V.G.L. Monthly Medals

Jack Jennings
William Kifoto
Luke Mitchell
Ramon Leoncio

Brad Hunter
Michael Stringer

38 |pts |Glenn Baker

62

58 James Oakes
62 John Black
37 |pts |Shane Harris
62

63 Andrew Phillips
41 |pts | Dan Sibley
64 Harry Pantelidis

61
62
61

62
63
59



